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Acta cytologica S Karger AG 0001-5547 1938-2650 16(1972)-64(2020)

Acta Obstetricia et Gynecologica Scandinavica Wiley-Blackwell 0001-6349 1600-0412 69(1990)-82(2003)

Acta Pathologica Microbiologica Scandinavica Wiley 0365-5555 28(1951)-77(1969)

Acta Pathologica Microbiologica Scandinavica Section A Pathology Wiley 0365-4184 78(1970)-95(1987)

Acta Pathologica Microbiologica Scandinavica Section B Microbiology Wiley 0304-131X 78(1970)-95(1987)

Acta Pathologica Microbiologica Scandinavica Section C Immunology Wiley 0304-1328 83(1975)-95(1987) samt suppl 85(1951)-289(1987)

American Journal of Clinical Pathology Oxford University Press 0002-9173 1943-7722  23(1953)-144(2015)
American Journal of Occupational Therapy American Occupational Therapy Associc 0272-9490 1943-7676 54(2000)-70(2016)
American Journal of Psychiatry: Official Journal of the American Psychiatric Associatio American Psychiatric Publishing, Inc 0002-953X 1535-7228 147(1990)-165(2008)

APMIS: Acta Pathologica, Microbiologica et Immunologica Scandinavica John Wiley & Sons, Inc 0903-4641 1600-0463 96(1988) - 107(1999):3
Archives of Pathology and Laboratory Medicine College of American Pathologists 0003-9985 1543-2165 85(1968)-144(2020)
Arthroscopy: The Journal of Arthroscopic & Related Surgery Elsevier Health Sciences 0749-8063 1526-3231 2(1986)-9(1993), 12(1996)-22(2006) (luckor finns)
Chefer och ledare i varden 1404-4684 2010 - 2021

CHEST Elsevier Science 0012-3692 1931-3543 87(1985)-138(2010)
Clinical Nephrology Dustri-Verlag 0301-0430 61(2004)-89(2018)
Cognitive Behaviour Therapy Taylor & Francis 1650-6073 1651-2316 31(2002)-45(2016)
Current Diagnostic Pathology Elsevier Science 0968-6053 1532-2041 7(2001)-13(2007)
Current paediatrics Elsevier 0957-5839 1532-2076 10(2000)-16(2006)
Cutis Quadrant Healthcom Incorporated 0011-4162 2326-6929 65(2000)-88(2011)
Diagnostic Histopathology Elsevier 1756-2317 1876-7621 14(2008)-26(2020)
Endoscopy Georg Thieme Verlag Stuttgart 0013-726X 1438-8812 32(2000)-48(2016)
European journal of haematology John Wiley & Sons, Inc 0902-4441 1600-0609 44(1990)-99(2017)
European Respiratory Monograph European Respiratory Society Journals L 1025-448X 2075-6674 9(2004)-12(2007)
European respiratory review Maney Publishing 0905-9180 1600-0617 13(2004)-26(2017)
Fokus pa familien Universitetsforlaget 0332-5415 0807-7487 18(1990)-27(1999) luckor finns
Forskning for halsa 1653-9753. 2010-

Forskning och medicin 1651-1263 2003-2011

Fysio : nyhetsbrevet for sjukgymnaster Ekstreas media 1104-6406 1104-6406 2002-2017
Fysioscience : aktuellt inom fysioterapi Fysioscience 2003-3117 2018-2021

Fysioterapi Legitimerade Sjukgymnasters Riksférbu 1653-5804 2006-2023
Histopathology John Wiley & Sons, Inc 0309-0167 1365-2559 1(1977)-75(2019)
Human Pathology Elsevier 0046-8177 1532-8392  22(1991)-106(2020)
Injury Elsevier 0020-1383 1879-0267 11(1979)-29(1998)
Insikten 1400-0938 9(2000)-20(2012)
Intensive care monitor 1360-306X 8(2001) - 23(2016)
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JNCI: Journal of the National Cancer Institute
Jordemodern

Journal of Advanced Nursing

Journal of Arthroplasty

Journal of Bone and Joint Surgery

Journal of Clinical Nursing

Journal of Clinical Pathology

Journal of Clinical Psychology

Journal of Dermatological Treatment
Journal of Hand Therapy

Journal of Hospital Infection

Journal of Pathology

Journal of psychosomatic research

Journal of the American Academy of Dermatology
Journal of the American College of Cardiology
Laboratory hematology

Medical Clinics of North America

Midirs Midwifery Digest

Modern pathology

Neurologic Clinics

Neuropediatrics

Neurourology and urodynamics

Nordisk medicinhistorisk arsbok
Omvardnadsmagasinet

Osteoporosis International

Pediatric Nursing

Pediatrics in Review

Physical Therapy

Psykoterapi

Rhinology

Scandinavian Cardiovascular Journal
Scandinavian journal of behaviour therapy

Scandinavian Journal of Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery and Hand Surgery

Scandinavian Journal of Urology and Nephrology
Seminars in diagnostic pathology

Seminars in Nuclear Medicine

Seminars in Ultrasound, CT and MRI

Seminars in urology

Publisher

Oxford University Press
Barnmorskeforbundets

John Wiley & Sons, Inc
Elsevier

Lippincott, Williams & Wilkins
John Wiley & Sons, Inc

BMJ Publishing Group

John Wiley & Sons Incorporated
Taylor & Francis

Elsevier

W B Saunders Company

John Wiley & Sons, Inc
Elsevier Science Limited
Mosby

Elsevier

Carden Jennings Publishing Company Li

Elsevier

MIDIRS

Elsevier

Elsevier

Georg Thieme Verlag Stuttgart
Wiley

Svensk sjukskoterskeforening
Springer Nature

Jannetti Publications Incorporated
American Academy of Pediatrics
Oxford University Press

Rhinology
Taylor & Francis
Taylor & Francis
Taylor & Francis
Taylor & Francis
Elsevier
Elsevier Science
Elsevier
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0309-2402
0883-5403
0021-9355
0962-1067
0021-9746
0021-9762
0954-6634
0894-1130
0195-6701
0022-3417
0022-3999
0190-9622
0735-1097
1080-2924
0025-7125
0961-5555
0893-3952
0733-8619
0174-304X
0733-2467
3036480
1652-0858
0937-941X
0097-9805
0191-9601
0031-9023
20015836
0300-0729
1401-7431
0284-5717
0284-4311
0036-5599
0740-2570
0001-2998
0887-2171
0730-9147
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1460-2105

1365-2648
1532-8406
1535-1386
1365-2702
1472-4146
1097-4679
1471-1753
1545-004X
1532-2939
1096-9896
1879-1360
1097-6787
1558-3597

1557-9859
2631-8814
1530-0285
1557-9875
1439-1899
1520-6777

1433-2965

1526-3347
1538-6724

1651-2006

1651-2073
1651-2065
1930-1111
1558-4623
1558-5034

56(1976)-93(2001)
121(2008)-129(2016)
5(1980)-32(2000)
2(1987)-22(2007)
57A(1975)-93A(2011)
2(1993)-6(1997), 13(2004)-17(2008)
34(1981)-59(2006)
37(1981)-58(2002)
1(1990)-20(2009)
13(2000)-24(2011)
15(1990)-61(2005)
97(1969)-207(2005)
34(1990)-61(2006)
8(1983)-57(2007)
1(1983)-54(2009)
5(1999)-13(2007)
74(1990)-94(2010)
10(2000)-21(2011) luckor finns
7(1994)-35(2022) Luckor finns
2(1984)-18(2000)
29(1998)-39(2008) luckor finns
2(1983)-22(2003)

1994-1996

2011 -

1(1990)-16(2005) Luckor finns
20(1994)-28(2002) luckor finns
13(1992)-22(2001)
70(1990)-91(2011)

2013-2019

17(1979)-54(2016), 57(2019)-59(2021) luckor finns
31(1997)-43(2009)
19(1990)-30(2001)
34(2000)-43(2009)
34(2000)-43(2009)
11(1994)-37(2020)
31(2001)-35(2005)
9(1988)-27(2006)

1(1983):2, 3(1985)-11(1993) Luckor finns
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Socialmedicinsk Tidskrift

Svensk kirurgi

Svensk medicinhistorisk tidskrift

The American Journal of Cardiology

The American Journal of Pathology

The American Journal Of Surgical Pathology
The British Journal of Psychiatry

The Gerontologist

The Journal of Family Practice

The Journal of Pathology and Bacteriology
The Orthopedic Clinics of North America
Vard i Norden = Nordic Journal of Nursing Research & Clinical Studies
Year Book of Ophthalmology
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Socialmedicinsk Tidskrift % CHSA

Elsevier

Elsevier Health Sciences
Lippincott, Williams & Wilkins
Cambridge University Press

Oxford University Press

Frontline Medical Communications
John Wiley & Sons Incorporated
Elsevier

SAGE Publications
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1401-0690
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0002-9149
0002-9440
0147-5185
0007-1250
0016-9013
0094-3509
0368-3494
0030-5898
0107-4083
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1401-1048
2000-4192
0346-847X
1402-9871
1879-1913
1525-2191
1532-0979
1472-1465
1758-5341
1533-7294
1555-2039
1558-1373
1890-4238
0084-392X

1(1995)-16(2010)
2008-2016
67(1990)-88(2011)
59(2001):4 - 68(2010)
1(1997)-4(2000)
85(2000) - 104(2009)
54(1969)-175(2009)
15(1991)-30(2006)
156(1990)-213(2018)
17(1977)-33(1993)
49(2000)-58(2009)
73(1957-96(1968)
31(2000)-43(2012) luckor finns
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2000-2010 (luckor)



